BC Secondary School Math Contest

2026 Dates:

e Preliminary Round: Wednesday, March 4, 2026

e Final Round: Friday, May 1, 2026

Participating Institutions:

Institution

Contact

Capilano University (North Vancouver)

Marsha Anderson
maanders@capilanou.ca

Douglas College (New Westminster)

. . Reefat
Coast Mountain College (Prince Rupert) reefat(@coastmountaincollege.ca
) Andrea Hyde
College of the Rockies (Cranbook) ahyde(@cotr.be.ca
Dan Henschell

hensched@douglascollege.ca

Langara College (Vancouver)

Robert Miller

rmiller@langara.ca

Okanagan College / UBC Okanagan (Kelowna)

Jenna Bostock

1bostock@okanagan.bc.ca

North Island College

Alexandra Blair
alexandra.blair@nic.bc.ca

Thompson Rivers University (Kamloops)

Contest Organizers: Thor Stasyuk istasyuk@tru.ca

Josh Sorge jsorge@tru.ca

Thor Stasyuk
istasyuk@tru.ca

Josh Sorge

]sorge(@tru.ca

University of the Fraser Valley (Abbotsford)

Department Coordinator
math.contest@ufv.ca

University of Northern British Columbia (Prince George)

Jennifer Hyndman
jennifer.hyndman@unbc.ca

Vancouver Island University (Nanaimo)

Jacobus Swarts
jacobus.swarts(@viu.ca

Eric Agyekum

eric.agyvekum@viu.ca
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